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T.Y.B.COM RESULT ANALYSIS  
2019-20 

 

SR. 

NO. 

PARTICULAR Marc h 

 2019 

1 Total Nos. of students appeared  

(REGISTERED FOR EXAM) 499 

2 Total Nos. of students absent 08 

3 Result not declared NIL 

4 Nos. of students passed with ATKT NIL 

5 Nos. of students passed with “O” Grade 02 

6 Nos. of students passed with “A+” Grade 40 

6 Nos. of students passed with “A “Grade 146 

7 Nos. of students passed with “B+”Grade 114 

7 Nos. of students passed with “B”Grade 80 

8 Nos. of students passed with “C”Grade 39 

9 Nos. of students passed with “D’Grade 13 

10 Nos. of students passed with” E Grade  NA 

11 Nos. of students passed with” F Grade  57 

12 Total Nos. of students passed 434 

13 Passing Percentage –College 88.39 

14 Passing Percentage - University 60.31 

 



PMHLADRAI DALMlA LIQN S CQLLEGE QE CQMMERCE & ECQN QMICS 
Sunder N aear, S.V Road, Malad {w}, M!!mbai - 400 !!64. 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified 
Re~ult of M.COM PART II Sem [V Qct 2020 - !.!niv~r~i!)'. E;xaminatiQn 

~~-,s. -

· - ... -~"""- Date of Result Declared 11st December, 2020 

~- ---:_:; ~-~i3": _ _.,...,.... . --· .: .. • • • • -:.· · __ -- . -- .ACCOUN TAN CY 
- ----- .. -~ - . Oct-20 

r,~. - .- ,__, 

. -.. .. .;~'": -- - MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE 

Total Nos of Students Registered 49 77 126 17 

Total Nos of Students Anneared 47 74 121 15 

Total Nos of Students Absent 2 3 5 2 

Result Not Declared 0 0 0 0 

Nos. Of Students Passed with (ATKT) 
0 

Nos. Of Students with O Grade 12 18 30 2 

Nos of Students with A+ Grade 15 26 41 7 

Nos of Students with A Grade 9 18 27 4 

Nos of Students with B+ Grade 5 6 II 0 

Nos of Students with B Grade I 2 3 I 

Nos of Students with C Grade I 0 I 0 

Nos of Students with D Grade 0 0 0 0 

Nos of Students with F Grade 4 4 8 I 

Total Nos. Of Students Passed 43 70 113 14 

Passing Percentage - Collel!:e 91.49% 94.59% 93.39% 93.33% 

TOP RAN KERS: N AMES & PERCEN TAvJ<;-ULl . .m . .m ~l',lYl lVV'-'--'--VVn•~·~·, 

Rank N ame GRADE GPA Marks Out of % 

1ST SHAIKH RUKHSAR ABDUL MAJID AMINA 
0 IO 377 400 94.25 

llND SAWANT PRAJAKTA SADANAND MADHURI 0 IO 368 400 92 

llIRD 0 IO 367 400 91.75 
SHUKLAPAWANKUMAR 
DEYENDRAPRASAD PUSHPA 

· Rank N ame GRADE GPA Marks Out of % 

-'-- -:"'";:,.; -c,~. !ST- DHANAK JIGAR GAURAV VJDHI O 10 356 400 

TOP RANKERS: NAMES & PERCENTAGE -_QCT 2020 SEM IV(MANAGEMENT) 

89 

• --;,;,-::.c;:-_ ·:;";-:;..;;..... , tr,c~-:... IIND SHARMA HARIPRJYA MAHESH SEEMA O IO 345 400 . ~-:...~ffe l :2-ff.'.;:t nRD • I GANDHI JUHi RAMESH MAL/\_ lo I 10 1343 - I 400 

----0 -?< 

Prof. Pankaj Jain Pro f. Durgesh Kenkre 
M.Com Co-ordinator Exam'Convenor 
DUR-RA/Ex-A/00 

Prof. Subhashini Naikar 
Vice-Principal SFC 

-~ 
Dr. Kiran Mane 

1/C Principal 

86.25 
85.75 

MAN AGEMEN T 
Oct-20 

FEMALE TOTAL 
17 34 
17 32 
0 2 
0 0 

0 
5 7 
4 II 
5 9 
0 0 
I 2 
0 0 
0 0 
2 3 
15 29 

88.24% 90.63% 



C. 

Year 

Result 
Declared 

OGrade 

A+ Grade 

A Grade 

B+ Grade 

B Grade 

C Grade 

D Grade 

E Grade 

Fail 

Total 
College 
Results 

University 
Results 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad {w), Mumbai- 400 064. 

T. Y. BMS. Result Sem- VI 
2019-2020 

2019- 20 FINANCE MARKETING Total 

TOTAL Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total 

186 

57 
106 
12 
3 

4 
0 
0 
0 
4 

186 

97.85 

PROF. CA 
DURGESH 
KENKARE 

BMS 

23 

30 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

57 

16 

34 

1 

0 

1 

0 
0 

0 

1 
53 

39 
64 
4 

1 
1 
0 
0 

0 

1 
110 

99.09090909 

\:;-s~ 

11 
20 
7 
1 
3 
0 
0 
0 
2 

44 

PROF. SUBHASHINI NAIKAR 

VICE PRINCIPAL - SFC 

7 18 
22 42 
1 8 
1 2 
0 3 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
1 3 

32 76 

96.05263158 

.. t J/1 
~J,~:· 

-t.,, 
DR.KIRAN MANE 

1/CPRINCIPAL 

34 23 57 
50 56 106 
10 2 12 

2 1 3 

3 1 4 
0 0 0 

0 0 0 

0 0 0 

2 2 4 

101 85 186 



PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai-400 064. 

Third Year BAF SFC { 2019-20} Overall Result N OVEMBER 2020 
::,r. N O. \3raae N O OT St Uaent . 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

' ,, ,· 1v1a1e / ,.. •. 

" ,. 
Nos. of Students with "O" Grade --. 0 

Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincic 6 

Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincio, 17 

Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/1st Class 27 

Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/1st Class 10 

Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/llnd Class 1 

Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Clasi 0 

Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 3 

TOTAL 64 

-~ s~ 
MS. SAILEE SHRINGARPURE 
BAF CO-ORDINATOR 

MS. SUBHASHINI NAIKAR 
VICE-PRINCIPAL ( SFC) 

r-ema1e 

0 

11 

42 

37 

11 

1 

0 

0 

102 

- total 

0 

17 

59 

64 

21 

2 

0 

3 

166 

Dr. KIRAN MANE 
IC- Principal 



PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
___ Su!"_de~ Nagar, S.V.l!oad, Malad (w),.Mu'!'bai-~qo 064: _ _ _ 

Result of T.Y.B.M.M. Result University Examinatio_n 
2019-2020 

AOVTNG · 

Particulars I March 
2016 (VI) TOTAL MALE FEMALE 

Total Nos. of Students Appeared 93 55 38 

Total Nos. of Students Absent 0 
Result Not Declared (RLE) 0 
Nos. of Students with "O" Grade 0 
Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion 0 
Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion 2 2 

Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/1st Class 17 7 10 

Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/1st Class 35 17 18 

Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/llnd Class 6 5 1 

Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class 0 
Nos. of Students with "E" Grade 'O 
Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 33 26 7 

Total Nos. of Students Passed 60 29 31 

Passing Percentage - College 64.52% 49.15% 81.58% 

University N A N A 

TOTAL 
13 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
NIL 
1 
4 
3 
1 

NIL 
N IL 
4 
9 

69.23% 

;I. C}/ 
Prof. Bhavna Singh Prof. Durgesh Kenkre 

s 
Prof. Subhashini Naikar 

BMM Co-ordinator Exam Convenor Vice-Principal SFC 1/C Principal 

JOURNALISM 

MALE FEMALE TOTAL 

6 7 106 
0 

0 

0 
0 

1 3 

1 3 21 

3 38 

1 7 

0 
0 

2 2 37 

4 5 69 

66.67% 100.00% 
N A N A 



PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064. 

Third Year BFM SFC ( 2019-20 ) Overall Result NOVEMBER 2020 
Dac:,dt ,farf,,_rtPd nn 7th ,.,_ ·--;-; ,htPr ?n?n 

'sr. No. Grade 

1 Nos. of Students with "O" Grade 

2 Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion 

3 Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion 

4 Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/1st Class 

s Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/1st Class 

6 Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/llnd Class 

7 Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class 

8 Nos. of Students with "RLE 

9 Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 

TOTAL 

No of student 
Male Female 

1 1 

19 13 

2 6 

2 3 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

6 2 

30 25 

.~ s~ 
MS. 

SUBHASHINI 
NAIKAR Dr. KIRAN MANE MR. RAHUL PANDYA 

BFM CO-ORDINATOR FC Vice Princips IC- Principal 

total 

2 

32 

8 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 

55 



PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai-400 064. 

ISO 9001:2015 Certified 
Result ot T.Y.B.Sc.(I .T.J Examination semester VI -2019-2020 

Prof. Ru ali Mishra .. _ --
B.Sc.(1.T. Co-Ordinator 

OI/R-RA/Ex-A/00 

f·s. Subhashini Naikar 
.1,Vic~-Princil:?!!l 

Dr. Kiran Mane 
1/C Principal 



PRAH LADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS 
Sunder Naga r, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064. 

Third Year SIM SFC ( 2019-20) VI Result APRIL 2020 

Sr. N o. Grade No of student Too Rankers 
Male Female 

1 Nos. of Students with "O" Grade 0 0 

Nos. of Students with "A+" 
2 Grade/Distincion 

Nos. of Students with "A" 
3 Grade/Distincion 

Nos. of Students with "B+" 
4 Grade/1st Class 

Nos. of Students with "B" 
5 Grade/1st Class 

Nos. of Students with "C" 
6 Grade/llnd Class 

Nos. of Students with "D" 
7 Grade/Pass Class 

8 Nos. of Students with "E" Grade 

9 Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 

No. of Students Registered 
Total no. of Students ap peared 
Total no. of Students passed 
No. of Students Absent 
College Passing% 
Total Passing% 

Prof Pankaj Jain 

M.com Co-Ordinator 

DI /R-RA/Ex-A/00 

6 2 

2 8 

1 3 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

0 0 

1 2 

Male Female 

10 
10 

9 
0 

gn% 
88% 

Prof. 
Durgesh 
Kcnkrc Prof. Subhashini Naikar 

Exam 
Convenor Vice-Principa l SFC 

Total Name of the students CGPA/Grade Marks 

0 KASERA MANAV 9.40/A+ 491/600 

KARMOKAR SUNANDA 9.40/A+ 480/600 
8 

10 NANDWANA KAUSHAL 9.25/A+ 488/600 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

--==-10W 
15 :2..~ 
15 2.J 
13 2..2.... 
0 0 

87% 

1/C Principal 

(Regular Student) 

Rank Percentage 

I 81.83% 

II 80.00% 

Ill 81.33% 



Sr. No. 
0 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Rank 
1 
2 
3 

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & 
Economics, 

TYBBI SEM VI Result Analvsis( 2019-2020) 

Grade 
Total No. Students Registered/Appeared 

Nos. of Students with "O" Grade 
Nos. of Students w ith "A+" Grade/Distincion 
Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion 
Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/1st Class 
Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Distincion 
Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/llnd Class 
Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class 

Nos. of Students with "E" Grade 
Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 

Total Pass 
College Passing% 

Overall Toppers 
Name of student 

SAWANT CHINMAY BAPU POOJA 

GUJAR REKHA MANGILAL TULSI 

SHARMA CHIRAG AJAY ROBIN 

fY CA Durgesh Kenkre 
BBi & BMS Co-ordinator 

No of student 
Male Female 

35 67 
13 22 
16 39 
3 4 
1 1 
1 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
1 1 

34 66 
97.14% 98.51% 

GRADE GPA 
0 10 
0 10 
0 10 

s~Y 
MS. SUBHASHINI 

NAIKAR 

SFC Vice Principal 

Total 
102 
35 
55 
7 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
2 

100 
98.04% 

MARKS 

561 
557 
556 

OUT OF PERCENTAGE 
600 93.50% 
600 92.83% 
600 92.67% 


