

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics Sunder Nagar, Malad (West), Mumbai, 400 064

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

T.Y.B.COM RESULT ANALYSIS 2019-20

SR. NO.	PARTICULAR	March 2019
1	Total Nos. of students appeared (REGISTERED FOR EXAM)	499
2	Total Nos. of students absent	08
3	Result not declared	NIL
4	Nos. of students passed with ATKT	NIL
5	Nos. of students passed with "O" Grade	02
6	Nos. of students passed with "A+" Grade	40
6	Nos. of students passed with "A "Grade	146
7	Nos. of students passed with "B+"Grade	114
7	Nos. of students passed with "B"Grade	80
8	Nos. of students passed with "C"Grade	39
9	Nos. of students passed with "D'Grade	13
10	Nos. of students passed with" E Grade	NA
11	Nos. of students passed with" F Grade	57
12	Total Nos. of students passed	434
13	Passing Percentage –College	88.39
14	Passing Percentage - University	60.31

3

Prof. (Dr.) Shiva M. Padme

Convenor, Examination Committee

PROF. (DR. TDIGAMBAR N. GANJEWAR PRINCIPAL PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD (W), MUMBAI - 400 064.

Prof. (Dr.) Digambar N Ganjewar Principal



Sunder Nagar, S.V Road, Malad (w), Mumbai - 400 064.

ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Result of M.COM PART II Sem IV Oct 2020 - University Examination

Date of Result Declared	11st December, 2020						
Date of Result Declared	ACCOUNTANCY						
		Oct-20					
and the second s	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL				
Total Nos of Students Registered	49	77	126				
Total Nos of Students Appeared	47	74	121				
Total Nos of Students Absent	2	3	5				
Result Not Declared	0	0	0				
Nos. Of Students Passed with (ATKT)			0				
Nos. Of Students with O Grade	12	18	30				
Nos of Students with A+ Grade	15	26	41				
Nos of Students with A Grade	9	18	27				
Nos of Students with B+ Grade	5	6	11				
Nos of Students with B Grade	1	2	3				
Nos of Students with C Grade	1	0	1				
Nos of Students with D Grade	0	0	0				
Nos of Students with F Grade	4	4	8				
Total Nos. Of Students Passed	43	70	113				
Passing Percentage - College	91.49%	94.59%	93.39%				

MANAGEMENT						
	Oct-20					
MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL				
17	17	34				
15	17	32				
2	0	2				
0	0	0				
		0				
2	5	7				
7	4	11				
4	5	9				
0	0	0				
1	1	2				
0	0	0				
0	0	0				
1	2	3				
14	15	29				
93.33%	88.24%	90.63%				

	TOP RANKERS: NAMES & PERCEN	GRADE	GPA	Marks	Out of	%
Rank	Name	GIELDZ	10	377	400	94.2
IST	SHAIKH RUKHSAR ABDUL MAJID AMINA	0	10	311	400	,
101		0	10	368	400	92
IIND	SAWANT PRAJAKTA SADANAND MADHURI	0	10		400	91.75
HIDD		0	10	367	400	91.73
IIIRD	SHUKLA PAWANKUMAR					e.
	DEVENDRAPRASAD PUSHPA					

TOP RANKERS: NAMES & PERCENTAGE - OCT 2020 SEM IV(MANAGEMENT) Out of GRADE GPA Marks Name Rank 400 89 10 356 0 DHANAK JIGAR GAURAV VIDHI IST 86.25 345 400 10 0 SHARMA HARIPRIYA MAHESH SEEMA IIND 400 85.75 343 GANDHI JUHI RAMESH MALA IIIRD

Kex-+

0

SHaitas

CHNOME

Prof. Pankaj Jain M.Com Co-ordinator DI/R-RA/Ex-A/00 Prof. Durgesh Kenkre Exam Convenor Prof. Subhashini Naikar Vice-Principal SFC Dr. Kiran Mane I/C Principal



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064.

T. Y. BMS. Result Sem- VI 2019-2020

					2020						
Year	2019- 20 FINANCE			E	MARKETING				Total		
	TOTAL	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	
Result Declared	186										
O Grade	57	23	16	39	11	7	18	34	23	57	
A+ Grade	106	30	34	64	20	22	42	50	56	106	
A Grade	12	3	1	4	7	1	8	10	2	12	
B+ Grade	3	1	0	1	1	1	2	2	1	3	
B Grade	4	0	1	1	3	0	3	3	1	4	
C Grade	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
D Grade		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
E Grade	0	0	1	1	2	1	3	2	2	4	
Fail	4		53	110	44	32	76	101	85	186	
Total	186	57	33	110							
College Results	97.85			99.09090909			96.05263158		-		
University Results											

Total passed = 182

9

PROF. CA DURGESH KENKARE BMS Such

PROF. SUBHASHINI NAIKAR

VICE PRINCIPAL - SFC

DR. KIRAN MANE

I/CPRINCIPAL



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064.

Third Year BAF SFC (2019-20) Overall Result NOVEMBER 2020

Sr. No.	Grade	No of	No of student			
	1/1:	Male	Female	total		
1	Nos. of Students with "O" Grade	. 4	0	0		
2	Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distinci		11	17		
3	Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion	17	42	59		
4	Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/Ist Class	27	37	64		
5	Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Ist Class	10	11	21		
6	Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/IInd Class	1	1	2		
7	Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class	0	0	0		
9	Nos. of Students with "F" Grade	3	0	3		
	TOTAL	64	102	166		

8.H.3

MS. SAILEE SHRINGARPURE BAF CO-ORDINATOR SMaikon

MS. SUBHASHINI NAIKAR VICE-PRINCIPAL (SFC) Emrene

Dr. KIRAN MANE
IC- Principal



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064.

Result of T.Y.B.M.M. Result University Examination

2019-2020

2019-2020		ADVTNG				JOURNALISM		
Particulars	March 2016 (VI)	TOTAL	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL	MALE	FEMALE	TOTAL
Total Nos. of Stud		93	55	38	13	6	7	100
Total Nos. of Stud		0		1	NIL			
Result Not Declar		0			NIL			
Nos. of Students		0			NIL			
	with "A+" Grade/Distincion	0			NIL			
	with "A" Grade/Distincion	2		2	1	1		
	with "B+" Grade/Ist Class	17	7	10	4	1	3	2:
	with "B" Grade/Ist Class	35	17	18	3	3		38
	with "C" Grade/IInd Class	6	5	1	1	1		
	with "D" Grade/Pass Class	0			NIL		-	
Nos. of Students		0			NIL			
Nos. of Students		33	26	7	4	2	2	3.
Total Nos. of Stu		. 60	29	31	9	4	5	6
Passing Percenta		64.52%	49.15%	81.58%	69.23%	66.67%	100.00%	
, 225	University		NA	NA		NA	NA	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-1 -			. 0			

Prof. Bhavna Singh **BMM** Co-ordinator Prof. Durgesh Kenkre **Exam Convenor**

Prof. Subhashini Naikar Vice-Principal SFC

I/C Principal



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064.

Third Year BFM SFC (2019-20) Overall Result NOVEMBER 2020

Result declared on 7th November. 2020.

Sr. No	o. Grade	No of	No of student	
		Male	Female	total
1	Nos. of Students with "O" Grade	1	1	2
2	Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion	19	13	32
3	Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion	2	6	8
4	Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/Ist Class	2	3	5
5	Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Ist Class	0	0	0
6	Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/IInd Class	0	0	0
7	Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class	0	0	0
8 1	Nos. of Students with "RLE		-	0
9 1	Nos. of Students with "F" Grade	6	2	8
Т	OTAL	30	25	55

BER

Snaikor (CHINEME)

MS.

SUBHASHINI NAIKAR

Dr. KIRAN MANE

FC Vice Princips IC-Principal

MR. RAHUL PANDYA BFM CO-ORDINATOR



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064. ISO 9001:2015 Certified

Result of T.Y.B.Sc.(I.T.) Examination Semester VI -2019-2020

Particulars	TOTAL	MALE	FEMALE
Total Nos. of Students Appeared	49	40	9
Total Nos. of Students Absent	0	0	0
Nos. of Students Passed with ATKT			
Nos. of Students with "O" Grade	11	8	3
Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion	29	25	4
Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion	7	5	2
Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/Ist Class	2	2	0
Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Ist Class	0		
Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/IInd Class	0		
Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class	0		
Nos. of Students with "F" Grade	0		
Total Nos. of Students Passed	49	40	9
Passing Percentage - College	100.00%	100.00%	100.00%
University			-



B.Sc.(I.T.) Co-Ordinator

MS. Subhashini Naikar Vice-Principal



Dr. Kiran Mane I/C Principal



Sunder Nagar, S.V.Road, Malad (w), Mumbai- 400 064.

Third Year BIM SFC (2019-20) VI Result APRIL 2020

(Regular Student)

Percentage

81.83%

80.00%

81.33%

Top Rankers

Marks 491/600

480/600

488/600

CGPA/Grade

9.40/A+

9.40/A+

9.25/A+

Rank

11

Ш

Sr. No. Grade			No of student		
		Male	Female	Total	Name of the students
1	Nos. of Students with "O" Grade	C	0	0	KASERA MANAV
2	Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion	6	2	8	KARMOKAR SUNANDA
3	Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion	2	8	10	NANDWANA KAUSHAL
4	Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/Ist Class	1	3	4	
5	Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Ist Class	0	0	0_	
6	Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/IInd Class	0	0	0	
7	Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class	0	0	0	
8	Nos. of Students with "E" Grade	0	0	0	
9	Nos. of Students with "F" Grade	1	2	0	.0.
		Male	Female	101	
No. of S	tudents Registered	10	15	-	
	. of Students appeared	10	15		
	. of Students passed	9	13	22	
	tudents Absent	0	0	6	
	Passing %	90%	87%		
Total Pa	200	88%			

Prof. Pankaj Jain

M.com Co-Ordinator

Prof. Durgesh

Prof. Subhashini Naikar Kenkre

Exam

Vice-Principal SFC Convenor

I/C Principal

DI/R-RA/Ex-A/00

Prahladrai Dalmia Lions College of Commerce & Economics.

TYBBI SEM VI Result Analysis(2019-2020) No of student Sr. No. Grade Total Male **Female** 0 Total No. Students Registered/Appeared 67 102 35 Nos. of Students with "O" Grade 13 22 35 2 Nos. of Students with "A+" Grade/Distincion 16 39 55 3 Nos. of Students with "A" Grade/Distincion 3 7 4 Nos. of Students with "B+" Grade/Ist Class 5 Nos. of Students with "B" Grade/Distincion 0 1 6 Nos. of Students with "C" Grade/IInd Class 0 0 0 7 Nos. of Students with "D" Grade/Pass Class 0 0 0 8 Nos. of Students with "E" Grade 0 0 0 9 Nos. of Students with "F" Grade 10 **Total Pass** 34 66 100 11 College Passing % 97.14% 98.51% 98.04%

Overall Toppers						
Rank	Name of student	GRADE	GPA	MARKS	OUT OF	PERCENTAGE
1	SAWANT CHINMAY BAPU POOJA	0	10	561	600	
2	GUJAR REKHA MANGILAL TULSI	0	10	557	600	93.50%
3	SHARMA CHIRAG AJAY ROBIN	0	10	556	600	92.83%

CA Durgesh Kenkre BBI & BMS Co-ordinator MS. SUBHASHINI **NAIKAR**

SFC Vice Principal

